EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Breakfast & Lunch Program - Meal Distribution

We are committed to providing access to the nutrition that

our students need during New Jersey’s response to COVID-19.
Meal Distribution is for Full Virtual Students Only;
In-Person students will receive daily meals In-Person.

DELIVERY: THERE ARE LIMITED DIRECT DELIVERY

LOCATIONS AROUND EHT ON MONDAYS

(Refer to the second image for delivery times) ’
e 14 complete meals per box for each student during delivery.

SORE

CURBSIDE PICK-UP: ON MONDAY FOR 7 DAYS - BREAKFAST & LUNCH
e Pick up at Davenport — 7:00am - 8:30am

e Pickup at EHTHS — 8:00am - 10:00am
e Pick up at Alder — 9:00am - 11:00am

e Pick up site does NOT need to be student’s home school.
e 14 complete meals per box for each student.

For questions about meal distribution: 609-383-1464 or beckt@eht.k12.nj.us ' )
#ehtstrong | #ehtpride



EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
PLEASE NOTE THE NEW TIMES - MAY 2021

Atlantic Gardens
Front Entrance

Atrium Apartments
Behind Playground

Bayport Drive & Sanderling Lane
Birdland - Ballfield (Childs-Kirk
Memorial)

Cedar & Marlboro

Delilah Terrace

By Mailboxes

Dino's on Zion Road

Eagon & Atlantic

11:05am

10:20am

11:00am

10:25am

10:30am

10:10am

Elmwood & Montgomery

Fire Road Apartments
Community Center

Harbor Crossings
Front Entrance area

Heather Croft/Penny Point
(Produce Junction Lot)

Hotel One

Lakeside Condos

’7 | Front Entrance

LaRue & Abbott

London Court |
Front Entrance

10:20am

10:40am

10:00am

10:00am

10:50am

11:05am

JUUL P15\ S
\\W/

Normsdale
Entrance Field Area

Oxford Village Front Entrance

Patriot Walk Bus Stop

Ridge Avenue Apartments
Front Entrance

Steeplechase
Russel Place Dirt Lot

@T‘s Stoney Field
~ Front Entrance

: "Tilton Terrace
] By Mailboxes

10:45am

10:55am

10:00am

10:30am

10:40am




