## **EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT Breakfast & Lunch Program - Meal Distribution**

We are committed to providing access to the nutrition that our students need during New Jersey's response to COVID-19. **Meal Distribution is for Full Virtual Students Only;** In-Person students will receive daily meals In-Person.

## DELIVERY: THERE ARE LIMITED DIRECT DELIVERY LOCATIONS AROUND EHT ON MONDAYS

(Refer to the second image for delivery times)

• 14 complete meals per box for each student during delivery.

- OR-

## **CURBSIDE PICK-UP: ON MONDAY FOR 7 DAYS - BREAKFAST & LUNCH**

- Pick up at Davenport → 7:00am 8:30am
- Pick up at EHTHS → 8:00am 10:00am
- Pick up at Alder → 9:00am 11:00am
- Pick up site does NOT need to be student's home school.
- 14 complete meals per box for each student.

For questions about meal distribution: 609-383-1464 or beckt@eht.k12.nj.us



## EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT PLEASE NOTE THE NEW TIMES - MAY 2021

LOCATION	TIME
Atlantic Gardens Front Entrance	11:05am
Atrium Apartments Behind Playground	10:20am
Bayport Drive & Sanderling Lane	10:40am
Birdland - Ballfield (Childs-Kirk Memorial)	11:00am
Cedar & Marlboro	10:25am
Delilah Terrace By Mailboxes	10:00am
Dino's on Zion Road	10:30am
Eagon & Atlantic	10:10am

	LOCATION	TIME
	Elmwood & Montgomery	10:20am
	Fire Road Apartments Community Center	10:40am
	Harbor Crossings Front Entrance area	10:10am
	Heather Croft/Penny Point (Produce Junction Lot)	10:00am
	Hotel One	10:00am
	Lakeside Condos Front Entrance	10:15am
	LaRue & Abbott	10:50am
	London Court I Front Entrance	11:05am

LOCATION	TIME
Normsdale Entrance Field Area	10:45am
Oxford Village Front Entrance	10:55am
Patriot Walk Bus Stop	10:10am
Ridge Avenue Apartments Front Entrance	10:00am
Steeplechase Russel Place Dirt Lot	10:30am
Stoney Field Front Entrance	11:00am
Tilton Terrace By Mailboxes	10:40am